
Suffolk AME is dedicated to fostering a strong sense of unity and collaboration among all members. Your voice matters, and we are
here to listen and support you every step of the way.

As always, our union is reachable by phone at 631-589-8400. Please find the direct contact information for each Executive Board
Officer Below.

• Terry Maccarrone, President
tmaccarrone@scame.org | 631-304-4160

• Annette Mahoney-Cross, Executive Vice President
amahoneycross@scame.org | 631-304-4170

• Ana Marie Cucciniello, Treasurer
acucciniello@scame.org | 631-901-3188

• Michele A. O’Connell, Recording Secretary
moconnell@scame.org | 631-304-4219

• Joseph M. Callari, Vice President
jcallari@scame.org | 631-432-9338

• Desirée Evangelista, Vice President
devangelista@scame.org | 631-263-0675

• Robert Leech, Vice President
rleech@scame.org | 631-786-3126

• Joanmarie Vaccaro, Vice President
jvaccaro@scame.org | 631-304-4204

Please find the Executive Board Unit Liaison Designations for each Suffolk AME unit on the following page...

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR THE
SUFFOLK AME EXECUTIVE BOARD



Below please find the Primary and Secondary Executive Board Unit Liaison designations for each unit.

UNIT LIAISON DESIGNATIONS


